1.00 1  652.508261832  725.0051  72.50MENS POLOFIT   MG CRUSH  725.00

1.00 2  750.008431240  750.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  LYCRA  899.00

1.00 3  2745.008494138  3,050.0051  305.00MENS JACKET SET  ROYAL RAJWAD  3,050.00

1.00 4  2500.008449038  2,500.0051  0.00MENS BLEZER   2 pc  4,999.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

6648.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

377.50  6647.50Total  9673.00